SGC 03-01-2025
Event 1 - SINGLES

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 43

SQUAD POST  STATE NAME ATA # car  cLsiyrp  CLESS  CLASS  CLASS — CGLASS SLASS romki.
Brodie C.
5 4 SC Mahaffey 1933147 B 97 97
10 1 NC David Smiley 9101605 A 97 Q\’NW‘\@ wc:at'\\uﬂ 97
3 3 sc Douglass Bemy 5442408 JG D 94 94
Bonds
7 2 AR Carter N. Reed 2070410 SJ A 94 94
5 2 NC THOMSSTL. 1940552 C 03 93
Tomchik
9 4 SC Randy Knight 0113686 SRV A 93 93
Michael J.
5 1 SC Pablega 0113468 B 92 92
2 1 X Emmett Capt 2409887 JG D 91 91
Marshall
4 1 NC Tomchik 1938195 JG B 91 91
3 2 NC Mason Littlefield 2213209 sJ D 91 91
2 3 Wy Tiffany J. Calvetti 0763677 L1 D 90 90
3 2 SC Luciano Tavares 2414077 B 90 90
3 2 SC George Powell 1850662 \% A 90 90
) 1 SC Neil Alexander 4800115 SRV B 90 90
| 1 SC Landon Burr 2070122 JG A 89 89
Mark J.
3 4 SC Quarterman, Jr 2069769 JG B 89 89
z 2 NC Gregory.A. 2116004 SRV AA 88 88
Robinson
) 4 SC Kyle A. Stasikelis 2516732 D 88 88
} 2 1A Chase Young 2416495 JG C 88 88
] 5 NC Skyler Covil 2214175 J C 88 88
] 5 NC Jadyn W. Bramer 2414053 d D 88 88
) 5 NC William L. Howe 8607346 SRV B 88 88
) 5 SC Phil Challinor 2300966 SBV D 86 86
) 1 NC Lane Covil 2215110 SJ D 86 86
} 1 SE Gary L. Olson 5725075 SRV A 86 86
) 2 NC Dennis L. Taylor 3801822 SRV D 86 86
l 1 SC Mason Bacot 2069157 L1 D 85 85
| 3 SC Eric J. Mouton 2304872 C 84 84
: 5 SC Gary F. Johnson 2412725 V C 84 84
L 3 sC Hannah Kelly 2068761 L1 D 83 83
i 3 SC Todd C. Wutrick 1211579 V C 83 83
i 3 SC Randall E. Griffin 1512766 SRV D 81 81
l 3 SC Teresa W. Knight 0113685 L2 D 81 81
4 GA Celiabeth Branch 1855939 L1 D 80 80
: 4 NC Taylor P. Deel 2412709 SJ D 80 80
’ 3 AR Magen M. Reed 2074497 L1 C 78 78
5 SC Chad Taylor 8303693 C 76 76
5 sC Michasl | 8506173 SRV C 73 73
Szotkiewicz
4 FL Jacob Eifler 2216377 JG D 73 73
4 sSC Blake Wall 2519583 sJ D 57 57
2 SG Steven J. Knight 2518873 D 52 52
4 N Ph‘hp c‘ulbreflr‘ QE4AN0E0ND [m] AR AR
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Baylon Hubbs
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35



SGC 03-01-2025
Event 2 - HANDICAP

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 19

SQUAD
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STATE
SC
SC

NC

sc
SC

SC
SC
NC
SC
SC

SC
NC
SC
Wy
NC
SC
NC
SC
SC

NAME
Teresa W. Knight
Gary L. Olson

Marshall
Tomchik

Luciano Tavares
Gary F. Johnson
Michael J.
Pobiega

Todd C. Wutrick
Gregory A.
Robinson
Randy Knight

Michael
Szotkiewicz

Phil Challinor
David Smiley
Chad Taylor
Tiffany J. Calvetti
Dennis L. Taylor
Randall E. Griffin
William L. Howe
George Powell
Steven J. Knight

ATA#
0113685
5725075

1938195

2414077
2412725

0113468
1211579
2116004
0113686
8506173

2300966
9101605
8303693
0763677
3801822
1512766
8607346
1850662
2518873

CAT
L2
SRV

JG

\

SRV
SRV
SRV
SBY

L1
SRV
SRV
SRV

CLS/YRD
22.0
23.0

22.5

20.5
20.0

23.5
22.0
26.5
27.0
23.0

205
27.0
21.0
19.0
255
19.0
25.5
255
20.0

(19.0 - 21.5)

82
81

75

73
72

69

57

(22.0 - 24.5)

85
84

81
80

i

(25.0 - 27.0)

85 CIP0Iw Qe R 85
5

79
77

74

71

68
65

TOTAL

8
84

82
81

81
80
79
77
77

75
74
73
72
71
69
68
65
57



SGC 03-01-2025

Event 3 - DOUBLES

Adigh Gun Report

Number of entries: 20

5QuAD POST STATE
5 4 NC
4 4 SC
5 5 sC
2 4 SC
3 4 NC
4 3 NC
3 3 SC
3 1 5C
1 3 GA
1 1 1A
5 1 NC
5 3 sC
4 5 FL
5 2 sC
4 2 SC
2 5 sC
2 3 Wy
3 5 sC
3 2 sC
1 2 sSC

NAME

David Smiley

Brodie C.
Mahaffey
George Powell
Michasl J.
Pobiega
Marshall
Tomchik

Thomas L.
Tomchik

Douglass Berry
Bonds

Mark J.
Quarterman, Jr

Celiabeth Branch
Chase Young
Dennis L. Taylor
Chad Taylor
Jacob Eifler
Gary L. Olson
Todd C. Wutrick
Phil Challinor
Tiffany J. Calvetti
Hannah Kelly
Mason Bacot
Steven J. Knight

ATA #
9101605

1933147
1850662
0113468

1938195

1940552

2112496

2069769

1855939
2416495
3801822
8303693
2216377
5725075
1211579
2300966
0783677
2068761
2089157
2518873

CAT

JG

JG

JG

L1
JG
SRV

JG
SRV

SBY
L1
L1
L1

CLS/YRD
A

A
c
C

lw jvs

o

CooguoOOoOUooOouU >

CLASS CLASS CLASS CLASS
AA A B c
90
83
83
82
80
74
69
66
63

CLASS
D

79

75

72
71

67
66

59
48
47
48
27

TOTAL
80

83
83

82
80
79
75
74
72
71
69
67
66
66
63
59
48
47
46
27



3GC 03-01-2025
Shoot High Over All

Report Filters: (Residence: ALL, Category: ALL, Yardage Group:ALL)
SINGLES

STATE NAME ATA¥ CAT CLASS EVENT -1 EVENT -2 EVENT-3 TOTAL

NC DAVID SMILEY 9101605 A 97 74 90 261
MICHAEL J.

sC POBIEGA (113468 B 92 81 82 255
MARSHALL

NC TOMCHIK 1938195 JG B 91 84 80 255
GEORGE

sC POWELL 1850662 v A 90 65 83 238

sC GARY L. OLSON 5725075 SRV A 86 85 66 237
DENNIS L,

NC TAYLOR 3801822 SRV D 86 71 69 226
TODD C.

5C WUTRICK 1211579 v C 83 80 63 226
PHIL '

SC CHALLINOR 23005966 SBV D 86 75 59 220

sC CHAD TAYLOR 8303693 C 76 73 67 216
TIFFANY J.

WY CALVETTI 0763677 L1 D 90 72 48 210
BRODIE C.

SC MAHAFFEY 1933147 B 97 83 180
THOMAS L. _

NC TOMCHIK 1940552 C 93 79 172
LUCIANO

SC TAVARES 2414077 B 90 82 7 172

8C RANDY KNIGHT 0113686 SRV A 93 77 170
DOUGLASS

SC BERRY BONDS 2112496 JG D 94 75 169
GREGORY A, :

NC ROBINSON 2116004 SRV AA 88 79 167
TERESA W. .

sC KNIGHT 0113685 L2 D 81 85 166
GARY F.

SC JOHNSON 2412725 v C 84 81 165
MARK J.

SC QUARTERMAN, 2069769 G B 89 74 163
R

1A CHASE YOUNG 2416495 G C 88 71 159
WILLIAM L.

NC HOWE 8607346 SRV B 38 68 156
CELIABETH

GA BRANCH 1855939 L1 D 80 72 152
MICHAEL

SC SZOTKIEWICZ 8506173 SRV C 73 77 150
RANDALL E.

3C GRIFFIN 1512766 SRV D 81 69 150

FL JACOB EIFLER 2216377 IG D 73 66 139
STEVEN .

SC KNIGHT 2518873 b 52 57 27 136

5C MASON BACOT 2069157 L1 D 85 46 131
HANNAH

SC KELLY 2068761 L1 D &3 47 130

AR CARTER N. 2070410 SF A 94 94

REED



STATE NAMIS ATA# CAL CLASS I!J.VISN'I' - .1 EYLINT -2 EVENT -3 TUTAL

MASON
NC LITTLERELD 2213209 S D 91 91
TX EMMETT CAPT 2409887 G D 91 91
NEIL
SC ALEXANDER 4800115 SRV B 90 90
SC LANDON BURR 2070122 IG A 89 89
JADYN W.
NC BRAMER 2414053 | D 88 88
NC SKYLERCOVIL 2214175 ] C 88 88
KYLEA.
SC STASIKELIS 2516732 D 88 88
NC LANE COVIL 2215110 sJ D 86 86
ERIC J.

SC MOUTON 2304872 C 84 84
NC TAYLOR P.DEEL 2412709 ST D 80 80
MAGEN M, ,

AR REED 2074497 L1 C 78 78
SC BLAKEWALL 2519583 87 D 57 57

PHILIP .
NC CULBRETH 2519582 D 45 45
NC BAYLON HUBBS 2518374 ] D 35 35



